TL/H/11962
L
P
2
9
6
0
A

Basic Application Circuit
TL/H/11962–2
Connection Diagrams and Ordering Information
16-Pin Surface Mount Package 16-Pin DIP Package
TL/H/11962–3 TL/H/11962–4
*Internally Connected to Power Ground
Top View Top View
Order Number LP2960IM-5.0, LP2960AIM-5.0,
LP2960IM-3.3 or LP2960AIM-3.3
See NS Package Number M16A
Order Number LP2960IN-5.0, LP2960AIN-5.0,
LP2960IN-3.3 or LP2960AIN-3.3
See NS Package Number N16G
5
Typical Performance Characteristics Unless otherwise specified: CIN e 4.7 mF, VIN e 6V, IL e 1 mA,
COUT e 10 mF, Feedback pin is tied to VTAP pin, Output pin is tied to Sense pin, VS/D e 2V, VOUT e 5V.